AIR-C
INSTALLATION SERIES
It has never been so easy to put the speaker
out of sight and maintain a sound that
goes straight into the ears: the rotatable
HF horn allows to switch the coverage
of the speaker between the 100° × 70°
and 70° × 100°, so now both vertical

INSTALLATION SPEAKER
INSTALLATION SPEAKER
Get ready for a powerful punch! AIR-C6 is based on a 6.5”
woofer and an HF driver on a rotatable horn. It can be
installed either in a horizontal or vertical orientation, and it’s
available in 8- and 16-Ohm versions for optimal wiring and
amplifier connection.
Frequency Response (−10dB) 80 Hz - 20 kHz
Max SPL * 125 dB
Sensitivity (1W/1m) 91 dB
LF driver 6.5”, 1.75” VC
HF driver 0.75” throat,
 1.35” VC
Nominal coverage angle 90° × 60°, rotatable horn
Impedance 8 Ohm (AIR-C6-8)
16 Ohm (AIR-C6-16)
Nominal power 150 W
Connectors Phoenix
Dimensions (W × H × D) 200 × 350 × 200 mm
7.9” × 13.8” × 7.9”
Weight net / shipping 6.4 kg / 7.2 kg (14.1 lbs / 15.9 lbs)
Mounting VESA 75 × 75
Safety mounting point
Weather protection IP54 rated
Enclosure material Polycomp©, wear-resistant paint
Speaker protection Steel grill, acoustically
transparent backing
Frequency Response (−10dB) 75 Hz - 20 kHz
Max SPL * 128 dB
Sensitivity (1W/1m) 93 dB
LF driver 8”, 2” VC
HF driver 0.75” throat,
 1.35” VC
Nominal coverage angle 90° × 60°, rotatable horn
Impedance 8 Ohm (AIR-C8-8)
16 Ohm (AIR-C8-16)
Nominal power 200 W
Connectors Phoenix
Dimensions (W × H × D) 240 × 417 × 242 mm
9.5” × 16.4” × 9.5”

integration that defines the AIR-C family.
Built around a two-way coaxial transducer architecture, AIR-
CX delivers coherent point-source performance with uniform
conical coverage, ensuring predictable and symmetrical
behavior in both horizontal and vertical orientations.
Multiple mounting options, including U-brackets and
rear VESA 100 × 100 compatibility, enable fast and clean
deployment across diverse environments. AIR-CX extends
well beyond background and fill applications, making it
suitable for clubs, performance venues, houses of worship,
and multipurpose spaces where sound reinforcement must
remain precise, controlled, and visually low-profile.
Available in black or white finishes.
AIR-CX12
INSTALLATION SPEAKER
AIR-CX12 is a passive two-way 12” coaxial loudspeaker designed for
installations that require higher output headroom and greater low-
frequency presence in medium-to-large venues. The larger driver
size delivers increased efficiency and dynamic capability while main-
taining controlled, uniform coverage.

LF driver 12” coaxial, 2.5” VC
Nominal coverage angle 90° × 90°
Impedance 4 Ohm/ 8 Ohm/ 16 Ohm
Nominal power 300 W
Connectors Phoenix
Dimensions (W × H × D) 350 × 524 × 318 mm /
13.78” × 20.63” × 12.51”
Mounting VESA 100 × 100;
8 × M10 Mounting points;
M10 safety point
Enclosure material Plywood, wear-resistant paint
Speaker protection Steel grill, acoustically
transparent backing
AIR-CX15
INSTALLATION SPEAKER
AIR-CX15 is a passive two-way 15” coaxial loudspeaker delivering
the highest low-frequency output and maximum SPL performance
in the AIR-CX range. Its 90° × 90° conical dispersion ensures con-
sistent sound in both vertical and horizontal installations, making
it ideal for large-scale venues where power and control are critical.

Max SPL * 120 dB
Sensitivity (1W/1m) 95 dB
LF driver 10” coaxial, 2.5” VC
Nominal coverage angle 90° × 90°
Impedance 4 Ohm/ 8 Ohm/ 16 Ohm
Nominal power 300 W
Connectors Phoenix
Dimensions (W × H × D) 305 × 460 × 278 mm
12.01” × 18.11” × 10.96”
Mounting VESA 100 × 100;
8 × M10 Mounting points;
M10 safety point
Enclosure material Plywood, wear-resistant paint
Speaker protection Steel grill, acoustically
transparent backing
AIR-CX10 is a passive two-way 10” coaxial loudspeaker
engineered for balanced output, clarity, and coverage in
medium to large installations. Its 90° × 90° conical dispersion
pattern ensures consistent sound whether mounted vertically
or horizontally, reducing on-site design compromises and